
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

29 

43 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

Mike Burke 

John McLendon 

Herman Ratchford Jr 

Steve Strickland 

Class 

ITS 

T4 

ITS 

ITS 

Laps 

20 

19 

19 

12 

Total Tm 

48:15.778 

47:41.130 

48:23.257 

27:40.793 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Hometown 

Asheville NC 

Southport NC 

Bessemer City NC 

Marion VA 

Region 

SCR 

NCR 

CCR 

BRR 

Member_ID 
51644 

508228 

349408 

89716 

2nd Driver 
Steve Bertok 28570 

Jon McLendon527452 

Sponsor 
Cyclo, Panic Motorsports 

Panic Motorsports/El Bobo Racing 

ST3 Racing/ Panic Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Posted at 5:10 Official 6:15 

Car#5 no series points or payouts for failure to stop Per APC Rule 7.6 

Printed: 5/14/2018 3:10:30 PM 

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Sprint: 18-R-5378-S Enduro: 18-E-5379-S 

N-Number illegible please see T&S 

T-Transponder not functioning please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

81.305 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.491 

Best Speed 

86.247 

Best Lap by 

1 - Mike Burke 

2018 SARRC MARRS Challenge 

Group 10: Atlantic Pro Cup 18-E-5379-S 

Race 2 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 16:18:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/13/2018 16:10 

Official


