

Official



2018 SARRC MARRS Challenge

Sorted on Laps

Group 10: Atlantic Pro Cup 18-E-5379-S

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

Race 2

5/13/2018 16:10

Race (45:00 Time) started at 16:18:02

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Region	Memb	€ 2nd Driver	Sponsor
1	1	1	Mike Burke	ITS	20	48:15.778	Mazda Miata	Asheville NC	SCR	51644	Steve Bertok 28570	Cyclo, Panic Motorsports
2	29	1	John McLendon	T4	19	47:41.130	Mazda Miata MX-5	Southport NC	NCR	508228	Jon McLendon527452	Panic Motorsports/El Bobo Racing
3	43	2	Herman Ratchford Jr	ITS	19	48:23.257	Mazda Miata	Bessemer City NC	CCR	349408		ļ
4	5	3	Steve Strickland	ITS	12	27:40.793	Mazda MX5	Marion VA	BRR	89716		ST3 Racing/ Panic Motorsports

Announcements

Provisional Posted at 5:10 Official 6:15

Car#5 no series points or payouts for failure to stop Per APC Rule 7.6

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1 Lap	81.305	2:16.491	86.247	1 - Mike Burke	_		
Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Sprint: 18-R-5378-S Enduro: 18-E-5379-S

N-Number illegible please see T&S

T-Transponder not functioning please see T&S

Printed: 5/14/2018 3:10:30 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RJM Race Timing and Logistics